Palmer Trophy Grandmasters’ Team Race
April 3 - April 4, 2017

g

Sunday, April 2

1500-1700
1500-1700

Monday, April 3

0830-0930
0830-1000

0930
0945

1100
1130-1400
After racing

After racing
1830

Tuesday, April 4
0830-1000

0930

0945

1100
1130-1400
After racing

2017 Accepted Invitations:

New York YC - NHYC Fire - NHYC Ice - Noroton YC
Pequot YC - San Diego YC - St. Francis YC

Team Practice
Team Check-In

Team Check-In

Full Breakfast Buffet

Schedule of Events

Race Venue
Sailing Office

Sailing Office
West Pavilion

with Espresso Coffee Station

Race Committee Briefing

West Pavilion

with Competitors

Umpire Briefing

West Pavilion

with Competitors

First Warning — racing continues all day

Lunch Buffet

Umpire Debriefing
Post race nosh and refreshments
Competitors’ Fiesta
Dinner, hosted beer, wine, and
margaritas, live music

Race Venue

West Pavilion

West Pavilion

West Pavilion

Casa de Tim & Mary Ann Hogan
2124 E. Balboa Blvd
Newport Beach

(Invitation only: Team members, umpires, volunteers)

Full Breakfast Buffet with Espresso Coffee

Station

Race Committee Briefing with Competitors
Umpire Briefing with Competitors
First Warning — racing continues all day

Lunch Buffet

Trophy Presentation

West Pavilion

West Pavilion
West Pavilion
Race Venue

West Pavilion
West Pavilion

Hosted beer, wine, and heavy hors d’oeuvres




