Palmer Trophy Grandmasters' Team Race April 3 – April 4, 2017

2017 Accepted Invitations:

New York YC - NHYC Fire - NHYC Ice - Noroton YC Pequot YC - San Diego YC - St. Francis YC

Schedule of Events

Sunday, April 2

0930

0945

1100

1830

1500-1700	Team Practice	Race Venue
1500-1700	Team Check-In	Sailing Office
		0
Monday, April 3		
wonday, April 3		
0830-0930	Team Check-In	Sailing Office
	Team Check-In Full Breakfast Buffet	Sailing Office West Pavilion

with Espresso Coffee Station **Race Committee Briefing** West Pavilion with Competitors **Umpire Briefing** West Pavilion with Competitors First Warning – racing continues all day **Race Venue** 1130-1400 Lunch Buffet West Pavilion West Pavilion After racing Umpire Debriefing After racing Post race nosh and refreshments West Pavilion Competitors' Fiesta Casa de Tim & Mary Ann Hogan Dinner, hosted beer, wine, and 2124 E. Balboa Blvd **Newport Beach** margaritas, live music (Invitation only: Team members, umpires, volunteers)

Tuesday, April 4

0830-1000	Full Breakfast Buffet with Espresso Coffee	West Pavilion	
	Station		
0930	Race Committee Briefing with Competitors	West Pavilion	
0945	Umpire Briefing with Competitors	West Pavilion	
1100	First Warning – racing continues all day	Race Venue	
1130-1400	Lunch Buffet	West Pavilion	
After racing	Trophy Presentation	West Pavilion	
	Hosted beer, wine, and heavy hors d'oeuvres		